� Suitable for front-wheel, rear-wheel and four-
wheel drive vehicles
� Generic wiring harness to fit all engine bay and
front foot well locations for the hydraulic mod-
ule
� Same ABS hardware as standard ABS M5 Kit
The ABS M5 Kit Clubsport is developed for the oper-
ation in front-, rear- or 4-wheel drive vehicles. A gen-

recommend a replacement of the unit after two
years.
Ordering Information
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11i, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.291-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11i, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.292-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11S, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.293-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11S, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.294-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11V, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.295-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11V, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.296-01
Bosch Motorsport | ABS M5 Kit Clubsport 2 | 2
Represented by:
Europe:
Bosch Engineering GmbH